WORLD SPRINT SPEED X SKATING

CHAMPIONSHIPS

ISU WORLD SPRINT SPEED SKATING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019
Thialf Ice Stadium - Heerenveen (NED) / 23 & 24 February

7. RESULT BY PAIRS LADIES 1000m (2nd Race)
Sunday, 24 February 2019

Pair Inner Lane

Outer Lane

2 116. Chae Eun PARK - KOR

200m
600m
FINISH DNS

3 103. Hanna NIFANTAVA - BLR

200m  18.89 (18.89) 24
600m  48.60 (29.71) 25
FINISH 1:21.62 (33.02) 24

4 130. Yu-Ting HUANG - TPE

200m  18.63 (18.63) 19
600m  46.95 (28.32) 21
FINISH 1:18.18 (31.23) 21

5 109. Xin ZHAO - CHN

200m 18.42 (18.42) 16
600m 46.90 (28.48) 19
FINISH 1:17.31 (30.41) 19

6 107. Qishi LI - CHN

200m  18.59 (18.59) 18
600m  46.56 (27.97) 15
FINISH 1:16.45 (29.89) 13

7 133. Kimi GOETZ - USA

200m 18.47 (18.47) 17
600m  46.89 (28.42) 18
FINISH 1:16.85 (29.96) 16

8 106. Jingzhu JIN - CHN

200m 18.34 (18.34) 15
600m 46.60 (28.26) 16
FINISH 1:17.59 (30.99) 20

9 104. Kaylin IRVINE - CAN

200m  17.86 (17.86) 7
600m  45.85 (27.99) 11
FINISH 1:17.17 (31.32) 17

Printed on: 17:05:08 24-2-2019

101. Maria Victoria RODRIGUEZ - ARG

200m  18.73 (18.73) 22
600m  48.43 (29.70) 24
FINISH 1:22.95 (34.53) 25

115. Min Ji KIM - KOR

200m
600m
FINISH DNS

122. Anne GULBRANDSEN - NOR

200m  19.01 (19.01) 25
600m  48.03 (29.02) 23
FINISH 1:19.53 (31.50) 23

131. Brianna BOCOX - USA

200m  18.87 (18.87) 23
600m  47.85 (28.98) 22
FINISH 1:19.24 (31.39) 22

110. Gabriele HIRSCHBICHLER - GER

200m 18.68 (18.68) 20
600m 46.94 (28.26) 20
FINISH 1:17.25 (30.31) 18

124. Natalia CZERWONKA - POL

200m  18.69 (18.69) 21
600m  46.68 (27.99) 17
FINISH 1:16.35 (29.67) 12

117. Letitia DE JONG - NED

200m  18.28 (18.28) 14
600m  46.11 (27.83) 14
FINISH 1:16.11 (30.00) 10

105. Heather MCLEAN - CAN

200m  17.93 (17.93) 9
600m  45.96 (28.03) 12
FINISH 1:16.66 (30.70) 15

118. Sanneke DE NEELING - NED

200m  18.08 (18.08) 11
600m  45.72 (27.64) 10
FINISH 1:15.28 (29.56) 6
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Pair

Inner Lane

Outer Lane

10

11

12

13

14

Printed on: 17:05:10 24-2-2019

119. Jutta LEERDAM - NED

200m  18.03 (18.03) 10
600m  45.42 (27.39) 5
FINISH 1:15.03 (29.61) 4

113. Maki TSUII - JPN

200m  17.60 (17.60) 1
600m  45.55 (27.95) 7
FINISH 1:16.34 (30.79) 11

126. Olga FATKULINA - RUS

200m  18.13 (18.13) 12
600m  45.69 (27.56) 9
FINISH 1:15.62 (29.93) 8

114. Yekaterina AYDOVA - KAZ

200m  17.75 (17.75) 3
600m  45.27 (27.52) 4
FINISH 1:15.04 (29.77) 5

112. Miho TAKAGI - JPN

200m  17.84 (17.84) 6
600m  45.42 (27.58)
FINISH 1:14.56 (29.14) 1

;]

128. Daria KACHANOVA - RUS

200m  17.75 (17.75) 3
600m  45.05 (27.30) 2
FINISH 1:15.33 (30.28) 7

127. Angelina GOLIKOVA - RUS

200m  18.18 (18.18) 13
600m  45.97 (27.79) 13
FINISH 1:16.64 (30.67) 14

102. Vanessa HERZOG - AUT

200m 17.91 (17.91) 8
600m  45.56 (27.65) 8
FINISH 1:16.07 (30.51) 9

132. Brittany BOWE - USA

200m  17.78 (17.78) 5
600m  45.07 (27.29) 3
FINISH 1:14.64 (29.57) 2

111. Nao KODAIRA - JPN

200m  17.70 (17.70) 2
600m  45.00 (27.30)
FINISH 1:14.96 (29.96)
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